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h_ - Notice 0f Tax Sale
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a moe o PR |
1 Ll

Carswell, Jubin K., | lot

| Chiambec, Mres. ¢ H, 25
ueres

Natice is hereby given that pursuant to law, and '”"{""it'lmmmu_ Ruth. 1 lot
order of the Board of County Commissioners, Haywood Uoun- | Childs, Stanley B., 1 lot

1y, the undersigned, Sebe Brvson, Tax Collector and Super-
visor, for Havwood County, will offer for sale to the highest

| Clark, Mrs. Iva, 3 acres
| Clark, Mrs. Matiie, 342
arres

bidder ifor cash, at the court house door in Waynesville, on | Clark, Seymoure, 1 lot

September 3, 1949, at ten o'clock, A. M.. and continuing there-
after until all property 1s sold to satisfy the taxes levied

Clement, E. E, 1 lot
Cochran, Dewey, 1 lot

Cochran, Gus, | lot

against the property of the propertv owners as hereinalter ' Collins, Glenn M., 1 lot

deseribed. which taxes were levied for the vear 1948 by the
Countv of Havwood, heremnatter designated in the name of

the owners as fullows

CATALOOCHEE TOWNSHIP
Grooms= Mr< Jess Gl sqre
Puiliip= Arthur 15 acres

wald Lida U5 adie

CHABTREE TOWNSHIP

Allen, Arsel, | acre

Arrington. W M 757 acres

Braa<naw_ Gav L H acres

Ferpuziun. G R E«a ind

Anitle Naland, 1t

Hannah, Frea 149 Gcres

HiLL, C L Jr 2697 avres
Liner. Huln oadre
Messer W, 1535 a0m

Morgan, Moo Inla, :
Rathbune Alley, 22 aeres

R'I\ Toe 3 SIS TS
sodth Chaclie A 21
Smdth, Leviatd 1S awnes
Soth, Silas Est o 10 avres
reryell Brolthw s LY etes
Walker Mol | 12 eres

FINES CREER TOWNSHIP
Wvingtone W 1T aepes

Beaslos. Mux, o lat

Miadbes  Javk=wip 4 deres
Breswni, Liosers 28 0 aerus
Hrown, B Flebohor, & ave
Carppbaedl Hatte ¢ L dut
Ul U Taudd. Doy aeres
Chuk, Glenn £ 6 aeres
Clark. €t U aeres
Clark, Girowver, U8 acres
Clrk, Jdomes I ucres
Ferpveorn o T 40 acres
Fostetiaag att]l A HO qeres
| S YR l 5 197 aetes
] Ui Ao\ et s

Kikpatrh  Fratpes, 24

Wl

Kirkpatewk, W O U5 avre

Lediodd I 3l b
Laveer: M0 ko S, 2 bores
Vesser Hov b LS tes
Penland, Hogers & Hliva
490 acres Hal
Hathbone, Viret I aere

Hathbune Mi= W P14y

du e

Hedriond, Hewrs Bl

Hediunnt Jack 106 gores

RHussell, R 1 42 acres

Trantham, Georgla, 30 aeres

Trantham, Mrs Georgla

a1 acres

IVY HILL TOWNSHIP

Allen & Medford 5 acres
Anderson & Lowe d0 acres

Asheofl, S €. 2 avres
Brown, Gordon, 40 acies

Caldwell, Clarence G, 1 la

Caldwell, Jarvis. 23 acres
Caldwell J. D 235 acres

Canmipbell, R Roy 18 acres

Caiver, Jotin, 1 lot
Carver. Mre Ned, 5 Juts
Carver, Tom. 23 dore

Cherry. Wre James. 4 lots

Clyde. W. M & FErnest
Reeves, T luts

Crook Helen Beed 20 acies

Davidd. Annie. 701.5 acres
Daviz, Ed, 7 aere
Fie Clagle 100 acres

Fie, Charle- o 4 Gaeres

Fie. Frank M 42 o

Fitrgerald . Myrtle, 12 a0res
Gentey, Mis, Allere, 29 acies

Gibsun Dan, G616 acres
Gibson, Viela, 1 ot
Gi'.’al:f,_ Fluyd, 345 aeres
Hall. L. M., 21 acres
Hannah, 3 B, % acres
Henty, Roosevelt, 5 acres

Henry, Vineent A 148 acre

Hill, d B 1 1t

Howell, Harry, '3 acve

Howell, Mance, 63 aeres

Howell, Willlam. 1
acres

Hyatt, William D 166 acre
Jaynes, Frank S. 15 acre

Jaynes. W M. 1 1m

Jefferson, Jenniee. 102 jerp

Jones, Gea AL | acre

Jones, Jack, 5 arcres

Lance, lelen E & Edna
172 avres

Liner. Mrs. Hardy, 11 acres

Liner. Joseph 13, V4a lat
Matney, Roy, 13 acres

Meésser, Robert D 3 4 acres

Moody, Ben, 9614 acres
Moody, Ellen, 13 acres
Maoody, Hugh, 19 acres
Moody, Ned, 4 lots
Moody, Sarah, 7 acres

Mount, Lillard & Bonnie,

932 acres
Mvyers, Amas, 1 lot
McKay, Fdna, 2 acres
Nelsan, Pearl, 2 acres
Palmer, Charlie. 3 acres
Parker. D. E., 5 acrres
Peebles, Tela, 8 lots
Rathbone, Hiram Est, 17
acres
Rathbone, Oliver, 2 acres
Rathbone, Seldon, 4 acra
Rich, Aletha, 10 acres

Bich, James B, 115 acres

Bogers, N. W, 212 acres
Roge, Taylor, 27 acres
Boten, 7. 8., 1 lot ==
Bussell, J. D, 42 acres

Sheehan, R, A, 3 acres, 1

R R O
Silvers, Harvey, 1685 acres 18405
Sufton, Jim, 10 acres ...

ell, Mrs J A 1285

-/ 1

s 637
1 80 Brown
g g~ | Caldwell
Conard
Ewart
Ferguson

.87

a4 pg Ferguson
16 10 Fergusan
Franklin
I‘:ll't’ll.

448

459 Gireen

4 50 | Harinah
9y 74 Hannah
Jenkins

11 64 Leatherwoud

.13

TR

435 Meadows
13 40 Mes=e

Ravford 8 acres

3 463
LigtY]
12649
6 20
16 25 |
7332

129273
492
B84

1478
1330
500

905 Moods 2460
413 MeEfoy
1708 avies =10
40 20 Hamses 1425
Hathbaonie 15
Hathibiong
13.33 41l 9 44
LOU Ruthbun 2348
1339 Rickman 75
WU Hove, . & Maud 20 aeres 570
U3 Shelton, 24 30
it "_' Suttorn, T4
1957 Synon, Vader wog
20097 Sutton, KR
H03 Wwan 1585
3IZTT
563 WHITE OAK TOWNSHIP
AL Buldwin
L7063 gal 14
4220 pramlen, 10 92
Davis
134,80 ACTES ERR]
M Hurold 10 44
} Hembree, . G944
VI K rkpatrick
=4 ud h 6.12
309 Messir 1500
: l SLUN ¥ PR 7 6l
DL Riddle 548
i Teupue
BE arres 14 58
Vi Teapne 48
1725 WAVNESVILLE TOWNSHIP
T Adins 150
HUS adam 150
018 s dams 1 50
455 Adrian, B. C & Lineberger.
1 ot J00
3766 Aldridge 19 00
Allen, Mrs 300
[ Allen 5
6 oo | Allen 830
T 50 Allen 150
450 Allen, | G 00
11.03 Allen, Nettie Lee, | lat 562
15 40 Mlen 45 00
14,23 | Allen, 46 58
600 Aley, Juage | 9925
Alley, d4 75
31 46 Allizon, C 21 00
0 95 Allizon 20000
1 50 Ammon: +.25
1 g Anderzon, Kenneth 14950
9 60 Andrews 400
1 50 MFEington,
W acres L)

2 ga Atkins,
A0.00 AtKinson

40 80 Ball

11 jo Ballew

16 g1 Band

415 Barber

13 45 Bell,
412 Bell
615 Rl

52 61 | Bibee
1 50 Birmingham Sou
540 | A (1]

18 48  Blades
1510 Waviack

10.14 Bolim

44 08 Houne
3 Boring, Gertrude
) Minnie Sprayv Heeca, 1 lot
g pg  Bodwen
Bowerman

o o5 Hovd

2975 B

16 03 Bovles
4 #n Bradley
14 48 HBramlett
75 Brock
100 Brock, W
Hrown, John, 30 acres
12 up HBrown, Ravford, |
28 50 Browning,
1.12 bBryson
930 Bryson
5 19 | Buchanan,
16,22 | Buchanan,
2 45 Buck, B. C, 6'%
19 73 | Burghard, Mrs
2 25 Burgin, W

150 acres, 12 lots, Hal

Burgin. W H. & O O _§
o178 acres,
963  Burke Heirs,
.00 Burnett, Mrs
| 12  Burnett
225 Burnett, W_ A 1 lot
g8  Burress, Harley, 1
300 | Bird, Frank, ! lot
| Cable, Charlie, 1 lot
1.94 | Cable Garage & Filing
570| Sta.
48 | Cable,
95 Cagle,
403 Cagle,
23 68 | Cagle

H.. 26-58/100

Ethel. 6 lots

Lula, 23 lots

. Venice, 20 acres
94.25 | Cagle, Howard E, 13 acres
5.25 | Cagle, Sylvester, 2 lots
34 35 | Caldwell, Charlie, 11 lots
Calhoun, Clyde, 1
9.53 | Calhoun, Balph, 1 lot
Camphell, B V., 37%% acres
1.12 |Carlson, T. N, 1 lot
Candler, Rev. J. 8., 1 lot
Carpenter, Carl, 1 lot y
' Mrs. Harxy 3.,
1 let

228

Caolvard, Hoy, 1 1ot
Coman, J T, 2 acres
Connard, Sherold, 1 lot
Conleyv, Brownlow, 1 lot
LConnell, W. W, 1 lo
Vonner, Eamus, 2 acres

JONATHAN CRFEK TOWNSHIP Con-tance J K., 1 lot

ook, Bob, 1 lot
ook, Hev Osgood, 1 1o

Couprer, Dewey. 4/10 acre
Courtney, Maes. ROM 1 ot

Coward, Willlam, 1 lot
Crag, G, M, 3 lots

Cranford, Mra. W._ 1, 2 geres
Crawford, Mrs. Etta, 1 lot
Crawtord, J FE, Est, 1 lot

Crawford, J. W, 1 Il
Creasman, ¢ D, 1 lot
Creasman, MHerebert, | lot
Crowser. J. C 1 lat

Cullers, Mys. E O, 1 lot

Curdds, Jett, 3 lots
Curtis, Maey, 1 ot
Curtis, Muas & Juanita,
3 Jut
Cutshiaw 0 P dor
Darfiseton, T 01 1ot
Lhividson, Mes LN 1 lat
ivis, ¢ F L1 ot
Davis. Emma, 1 ot
Iavis, Myes Gerady, 1 ot
Davis, Hester & illllll‘l‘l
1t

Davis, Mg Katheyn S, 1ot

Davis. B Glenn, BT acres
Dovis, Wil E. 1 lot

Davis, W R, | o

Dillurd, Claude, Guard , 8
aurres

Dl Mus Hazel, 1 Jut
Intls, Roy, 8 acres

Lills, William A, 1 1ot
Darckert, Carl, 1 lot
Duckett, Mes. T 1 tog ®

Duckett, Horace, 1 acre
Dupean, W, L., BY4 aecres
Prunham. Davis [, 1 o

PDunbiam, A, 1 ot
Esenson, Tonr, 1 ol
Edommnson, e J. W 1 ot
Edwards, Harry, 2 aeres

Edwards, Mack, 1 lot
Edwards, Sam, 1 lot
Fslinger, Blanche, H, 1 lot
Evans, Harry W.. 2 luls
Evans, John, 1 1ot

Fxums, Mes. C. E 1 lm
Feell, Mrs John, 2 lors
Farmer. K. A, 1 1

Felinet

hot

Fisher, Mrs. Debrada, 1 lot
Fitzgerald. Clem, 58 acres,

I ot

Fiynn, Hev. Glenn, 1 lot
Foster, John F, 1 lot
Fountain, W O, 25 acres
Fowler, Dewey, 1 lot
Foy, Mrs, Lucille, 1 lot
Frady Elmer, 3 acres, 1 lat
Francis, Grover T, 319

Al fes

Francis, Willard, 1 lot
rranklin, Mrs Blanche, 1

Tt

Franklin, W 0O 1 lot
Franks, Gus ', 14 acres
Frazier, Tom, 3 acres
Gaddis, Charlle A, 6 lats
Gaddis, Luke, 1 lot
Gaddis, Robert L 1 lot
Gaddy, W O E<t., 1 lot

JI0 Galloway, Hampton, 1 lot

463

11250

Gumble, A A Rea''" Co,

1 ot

P30 Gunn, J, AL 3 lots
60U Garrett, Mr- lLeacie M,

105 G0

1000
9.50

475

G0 00

'y avres

Guareett, Wovne C, 1 lot,

Hal

Gautier, David P*, 2 lots
General Board Finanee Co

1 ot

675 Garrenger. J. H, 2 lots,

20,04

8.13
3.00

d.00
37.50
10.50

]
H4 .00
1.50

225 Goodwin, Mrs. Herman, 1-lot

40.00
875
LR

13 AR
4 50

12.28
10 50

735
67.50

501 ' Grooms, James E.. % acre

4 50
10 50
4 25
3.25
2137
12.75
A.25

| Green,

Bal 1 I
Gibson, Charlle, 1 lot
Gibson, Ellzabeth. 1 lot
Gibson, Fay, 1 1w
Gibson, Fred, 6 acres
Gib=on, Howard, 2 aeres
Gibson, Hubert, 1 lot
Gilliland. Henry Russell,

1 lot
Glavish, Edward, 4 acres

Grant, J. B, 1 lot
Grasty, Bill, 3 acres

iraybeal, Hobert ©. 1 lot

Green, Clvde, 1 acre

Green, David, 1 lot

4 Eula Mae, 1 aore
Mrs G W, 2 lois

. James E. 4 lots

Green, Juanne, 1 lol

Green, Joe., 2 acres

Green, Nole, 1 ot

'Green, Paul, 1 lot
20000 | Gregory, M. L, 1 lot

Griffin, Carl, 1 lut

Crunter, Larry, 10 acres
Guy, Frank, 87 acres

Hagood, Mrs. Jennte Bates,

1 1ot
Hall, Mrs. George, 1 lot
Hall, I.. A, 1 lot
Hall, Moody, 1 lot

|Hall, S. H,, 1 lot

67.50 | Hampton, Betty, 1 lot

22,50
11.25
10.50
450
1663
8.92
5.25
15.50
31,50
690
16
8.75
5.75

562

Hampton, Troy, L lot
Hampton, William M., 1 lot
Hannah, Lillian, 3 lots

Handin, Mrs. Lueille, 2 lots,

Bal,

Hatcher, Ju.n. Cole, ot al.,

2lots
Head, Bonnie, 2 lots
Head, Earl, 1 lot . __

‘Head, Rev, Lewis, 1 lot

Heary, J. Fred & C. R
Byrd, 15 lots, Bal.

Henry, Jennie R. lii. i6

7.62

4.50
1.50 |

10 88:
1500 |
3 mi

7.50 |

10,404
7.00 |

Fannie Pearl, 2 lots
Ferguson, Mrs Walter, |

Leonard H, 5 acres

lots
Herbért, Thomas &, T Tot

' . : Mrs,

had given birth to a healthy 3-pound, 4-ounce baby while encased in an iron lung, .
I,::g:r':{)ﬂ“tl‘e}:) of gimmnat.i. Qhio, a polio patient, beams happily while a ,iuctor and nurse look on. Swank, I':*L“ A LI
Although she suffered a slight relapse after the birth, Mrs. Davis was reported doing fine. At right, a nuwse Swank, W. M| e "

. ; ening of the lung for 15 minutes. (International Soundphoto) Swangiin, Havey 1 f
holds the infant. The final delivery required opening _ _ Swift, d. P. Kt 1 lo]

Herman, K

It ¢

Tark
Hill, Howard

Hill, Mrs

Huollingswarth

afres

!lllli[ll‘i

Howell,

Howell
Howell
Howell

daeres

Ditlard, 43 acres
Claude

Fuy

Hilda
Thomasine kst
I ot

Huff. W 't

Hayilt
Hyutt

| Humphrey
Hundle
Hunler

] acre
| Hutehin &
&

v. B
F

E 1

15 lots

Haun
Hyatt

JuUres

Hy

AUres

Hy utl

deres

Hvan
Hyan
Inman

Luey White, 1 1ot
P: E d

W

WA

W«
A
Ahbie,

W

Ister, Mrs

Javnes,
I.Irnl-.i||~_ Mrs

Jenkins

Hugh

Vina

Jenkins, 'w
<|n||h‘n[| |

Lammbert
Lemore Whitimore Pulilish-

1Ny

Loasneaste
Lanning,
Laughton, Thos
Lestherwood
| Ledtord
Lee, Charles,
Lge. Luther, .
e, Robiert

Leupar

Frank, 2 acres, 1 ot

3 acre

Lawrenve,

Jones, Ih
Junes
Jones, Hilllard
Jones, Lucy
Jones, Mis
Jones, Mrs
Jones, S B
.|nl|l'-, Vs
Jordon, Mr
b Lt
Josting, Bruee
3 lats
Kanos, W
Keller, Esther
elly, Don;
Ketne
Kilby
Killian, D
Killian, J W
hl”l.lhl 1.. M
| Kamhble, My
hing. My
bt
King, Thos
Kuight, O-~car
Kinght, Sam
Kobili-« Mps
Lackey, ey

Co

Leventis, P

Lewis
Lewis
Lewls,

| Liner
| Liner

Liner

Mrs
Mis

T W,
Joseph

Mrs
Mrs

225 | Love, S S
1.50 | Lovedahl
90 | Maney, Maud. 1
1212 | Marcom, Mrs. Mary E
425 | Marcus
2.75 | Marcus
165 | Martin, Frank R, 1 l;m
1.50 | Martin
|N'lnuhlmrn_ Harvey, 34.1

acres

420 | Massev, Earl, 4 lots
3.00 | Massey
275 | Massle, Tom, 4 acres

275 i Massie. Tom & Vaughn, 11

aeres

24,00 | Mathis,
Mathews

acres

Matney
Mayes, Andrew J., 1 lot

Hill,

Maynor, J
alvres

| Mediord,
| ‘Hm‘lh;rd_
| Medford,
Medford
Medford
Medford,
Medford,
Medford,
Medford

10 lots

Mehaffey, Bradford, 3 lots
Mehaffey. Dock I, 1 lot
Mehaffey, Maud, 2 lots
Mehaffey, Wilford, 1 lot
Mehaffey, Mrs. W. F. Est,

1 lot .

4.87Mosser, Pink, 5 acres _.
3.00Messer, Willie, 1 Tot . 3.00Ragers, W., 1 Iot

Ral

("iy

Rutledge, 1 lot

ey

Rew
Wil

Furw

Fred, 35 acres

Richard

Clyde H
Ira.

Hifrold,

Bertie
Mrs

Claud,
Enloe,
Ernest, 134 acres
Glenn, 1 Jot
Jack,
Mrs. Luciile, 1 lot
Mary, 1 lot
Mildred, | lot

. MeCracken,
Underwood & Galloway,

— e —

POLIO MOTHER Gl

1575

U 58

400 | Miller
Miller, Walter J.,
Mills. Haleigh
Mintz, Buob,

T7.99
T.25
til .42
1200

7.50

[
a

2.53

33.60
12.00
B9 .87
24 .00
3.00
32 30
15.00
1.50
7.90
12,75
2.25
J0.50
23.40
1.50

o AL, 3T
Nannle, 3 lots

28,12
3.00
5.44

300

1500
14.50
6715

39 65 |

4 50

.00
2780
18.50
19.70
A.00
J00
1 S0

10 50
dan
I Hi
347
400
15.00!
9.50

6177
3.38
7.50
1.50
11.75
a.00

98 |

30,00

2165 |

4.00
1.50

8.30
4.50
53.03
11,77

4.80
38

16.88
150
15 50

23 40
35 63
B.45
11.60
16.15
4 62
21.00
8.00
300

7.50
45.713
19.83

0.7%
27.50

662

>

THE WAYNESVILLE MOUNTAINEER

VES BIRTH TO BABY

Miller, Don,
Miller, Flovd, 2 lots, Bal
Sam

Mitehell,

[ Mitchell, Thos
2100 Moody, Bill,
Moody, Florence
Moody, Henry M., 1/3 acre
Moody, Jim, 1 lot

Moody, Leslie, 13 acres

| Moody, Rov L.,
Muoore, Annie
Muoore, Clarence,
Moure, Homer,
Moore, Howard,

Muoore, Jd

Moore, Joe, 1 ot
Moore, Sewell,

Moouce, W
3.00 | Morgan, Clyvde, 2'2 acres

[ Morgan, Ellis, 1 lot

10,73 | Mourgan, Everetle, 3 acres
| Murgan, Homer,
Murris, R, M
Murphy, Miss Emma, 1
Muse, Fred,
MeCall, Mrs. Flora, 15 acres
MeCaorty, Bowles, 1
MeClane, Rev, W, K., | lot
McCracken, Eugene, 1 acre
| MeCrackhen, M, J. Est, 1 1ot
MeCubers, Miss Alma L.,

1 lot

MeDaniels, €
MeDonuld, Charles, | 1ot
MeDonald, Jarvis, 2 acres
MeDonald,

lot
MeEhroy,

MeElroy, W
MeKay, Luther
McKay, Robert, 4 lot:
Nelson, Hoy, 1
Newlon, R
Gioad, ) lot

Nixon, Myrtle, 1 lot
Noland, Kittie B
Noland, Verlin

Norton, Ivy
Norman, Edgar,
| Norris, James
Narris, Hoger
Norris, W
Norton, Mrs
|H.\Ie-t| Bea, 1 ot
Uwen, Mrs

Pace,

Pace, Muayx
Page, Chiarle:
Page, Frank

Paloter, Chas
Parham, M
Varker. Anderson,
Parker, Juhn
Parker, Mrs
Parris, Gaston,

Parris, Garvison,
Parton, Glenn
Parton, Lyda

Parton, Sighee,
Palrfck, Harold L.,

c Pedariman,

Penland,

1ellica, Mrs
Perry, Maud S, 1 aere
Phillips A, V.. 4'% acres
Phithips. Mrs. Currig L.,

lot

Phillips, Walter
Picken, Hey
Pinson, W
Potts, Mrs

Price, H

Price. Joe E
Pruitt, Bill,
Putman, Charlie
Putman, Frank, '% acre
Putman, R M., 1 lot
Queen, Carrie, B., 214 acres
Queen, Guy,
Radford, Harley, 1's acres
Randolph, Mrs
Ratelify, J
Rathbhone, Carl, 1

Ray, FEd,

Redmond, Jack, 2 lots
Reece, Frances,
Reece. Harry, 1 1ot
Recee, Roy,
Reece, S, J, 4 lois
Reeves, Albert,
Rhinehart, Addie, 1 lot

RRhinehart, John B, 16 acres

Rhinehart
Rhinehart
5 acres

Rhinehart
Rhinehart

Est.. 25 acres

Way, 2 acres

, Mrs. Robert A,

, Weber, 1 lot
Rhodes, Mre, A. £, | lot
Rich, Houston,
Rider, Clinton,
Robinson, Earl, 1 lot
Robinson, James B., 1 1ot
Robinson, W. A, 1 lot
Rogers, E. Wayne, 1 lat
Rogers, Frank L., 1 lot _
'Rogers, Georga, 1 lot
33.25Rogers, Jack B, 1 1ot _
R G. 1 lat

- ) ; Tate, Joine Newlony | Jot m g
2240 | Rose, J. C., 2 lots 30.00 fpuvior, Mes. Bell, | o . "
22485 Reseline Corp., 1 Jot, Bal 4725 poioe D 4oA

(NI
22.50)
Hoiy
15,15
1815
R
21.50
3.60
T7.70
1,50
4540
2450

.

(3]
1057
765

1) 67

H.00
4.12

.75

4.560

1.50
2.40

9 9g

1.50
1740
T.08

07

J.00
5075
1005
19 50

i o

4.50

300

33.90
20050
825
135

TR
L1 i

L}
1 .34
1.510

17.00

17 94
400
300

13,77

1220
2,250
1.50

21 .08

15 00
G.12

15.12
H 00

31.50
1.50
1 .54

G |

1.12

10.50
6.03
a.85
0a7
B.65
.00
300
B A2
21.75
2195
10050
6.50
40 25
2277
75
11.25
3008
42 .00
1.50
22 63
17 80

3.00
8.50
3.00
1.50
9.38
12.58
21.16
14.25
6.20
36.87
2185
5.75
18.77
1.50
225

8 W, 1 acre LE95 Lpayion, Mes o 1 1 T
shin H. 1l S Teavur. Mis, Boen, 1 bin o
Kennethy, 1l VGA0 Loy e, Lluyd, 1 1o I|
Robert 101, 1 1ot 7“1.1 Teague, Wivine, |l g -'
Russell, Bugenc, | acre ’f i Thateher, Jean Cote 2 1 I Il A
Russell, Leon, 2 lots, Bal. 7.0 M Nory

Saunders, Mrs. Della, 1 1ot 4 50
Sawyver, W DL L I T7.40

Scates, Mrs, Julio. 1 lot .75
Schandlery, Rev, J, S kst

J aeres

4.50 | - iy
Frull, Frank, 1 lut !
Schulholter, K. Sr., 1ot VOS0 e LiGGa & fin e Mot &
:‘ l\‘:]}:ll (!I | W i II‘{1 el ;;":: Underwood, J. I Jdr 1 i lll
SUXLO ™ Q T Ty
vtz 4 3 75 (8T
Sharp, D. L _4 ot .)}: :; Underwood, Leona, 20 00ree S |
! I'”“_”.' I Tt S Underwood, & Medtord 1l i |
Sheehan, Fred, 1 1ot 45.50 Ward. Geo. H % Tt i Lt 4
Sherrill, Baxter, 32 acres, o warlick, G, W 35 ners e !\\ Fila. |
‘ 1620 wiivren, Elsie, 1 ot By e, Geoge
Shoaf, Grady . 1 acre d2.00 Warren, Aletha, 1 Lot T Fone ik
Silver, Mrs, Honnie, 1 lot 3.00 Warren S, W I ot 1 p
] . P 4 i g50].° o . LCU Y 1
Singleton, Wm..2 lots 9.: Warren, Russell 1 Jof 4 %0
Sisk, Joseph 1T, 1.8 aere 612 | warp » B PO [
= o 'k [ ol 15,00 Watson, John, 1 ot CNTTR
:~§|s|-.¢r Pink, 1 lu 2 Walsan, NoOM. 1 g S0 ke, Like
Sloan. B.J, Est., 1 lot 8.00/ woaver. Miss Pearl 1 lof st e
Smathers, Mrs, Ellen, 1 1t 225 webb |‘u.||||.| I.:l o b 0l
S ; i v £OY =0 W
Smathers, Mes, Harry, e | Webh, Oliver, 1l LR AR
2 . T N Wentz. K. K. 1 lot B0
Smathers, J. 11 Jr., 21y Westeoll, Mrs, LW, | L i T
B8.37| white, Rev. €. M., 1 1l W ok
St 0y o 2 Hwere r . Pt w Lotk Thim
:”"':;"“' Iltt II. % I'[‘! e I:: tﬁ"_l Whitehouse, Ralph, 1 1o T ] g ey ;
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AMERICA AT PLAY
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That's the American way—the way of free ernmert

cholce—so familiar we tike it for granted. aleTtuns
A @an picks his fob, leaves it freely for a Bects
better one. He chooses the to yn wall work slowly. & T
In, the house where he'll live. Me saves or slavery. b10F
spends as he wishes. with only his income gumes praes
and his wite to dictate to him, Bnally #451

It's not that way everywhere. In some In thus ceBR
countries, the government puts a man in & entered (e © l
city, a house, & job, with no choice in the —and 1= & I
matter. He can't quit, leave town or move and other HHE

to call B3

around the corner without permission. If he refuse ve sttt
Bels & vacation, he is told where and when socialisi "_‘ *hu L‘u'.srﬂ’
o go. The government runs everything, the it anytaisk -
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"MEET CORLISS ARCHER" for delightful comedy. CBS—
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